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BID ALTERNATE #5: 1-HR
HOISTWAY VENT
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EXISTING CONSTRUCTION TO REMAIN

NEW PARTITION OR CONSTRUCTION

MILLWORK

RAISED ACCESS FLOOR

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND

KEYED NOTES

PROVIDE 6" CURTAIN WALL SYSTEM ON EXISTING
CURB WITH 2 1/2" SIGHT LINE AND 1" INSULATING
GLASS AS SCHED.

PATCH EXISTING CURB AT GLAZED SYSTEM WITH
SIM. CONSTRUCTION-3"MTL. CHANNEL ON
CONCRETE. REF: 16 / A-29-23 SIM.

EXISTING PRECAST ORNAMENTAL COLUMN TO
REMAIN (LEVEL 2)

HVAC EQUIPMENT IN THIS AREA, FOR LOCATIONS
RE: MECH.

MARKER BOARD

LINE OF OVERHANG

TACKBOARD

INFILL EXISTING WINDOW OPENING; SILL AND
HEAD DETAILS SIM. TO SCHED. PARTITION; SEAL
TO EXISTING WALL OPENING

ALIGN CL OF NEW PARTN W/ CL OF MULLION,
TYP.

INFILL DOOR OPENING W/ 6" CMU

NOT USED

INFILL EXISTING CMU WALL W/ MATCHING
CONSTRUCTION; PREP FOR SCHED FINISHES

EXISTING FIRE SPRINKLER RISER TO REMAIN: RE:
P-29-41

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT IN THIS AREA; RE:
ELECTRICAL FOR EQUIPMENT LOCATIONS

BID ALTERNATE #4: PROVIDE PRESSURE
WASHING OF EXISTING EXTERIOR PRECAST
CONCRETE, REMOVE AND PROVIDE NEW
SEALANT AND BACKUP ROD, AND RELATED
WORK, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT
DOCUMENTS.

1

2

3

4

5

6

PARTITION DOWN TO STRUCT. SLAB BELOW ACCESS FLOOR
(RE: M201 FOR EXTENT OF SMOKE BAFFLES BELOW RAISED FLOOR)

RAISED ACCESS FLOOR - RESILIENT SURFACE

RAISED ACCESS FLOOR - DIAMOND PLATE SURFACE

SECURITY CARD READER - RE: ELECTRICAL
S

7

8

FEC
SEMI RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

FE
SURFACE MOUNTED FIRE EXTINGUISHER

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

GENERAL NOTES

TYPICAL RAISED ACCESS FLOOR SHALL BE 1500# RATED HI-PRESSURE LAMINATE,
RESILIENT SURFACE, DIAMOND PLATE SURFACE, AND HEAVY DUTY TILES SHALL
BE USED AS REQUIRED - REFER TO FURNISHINGS PLAN FOR COLOR SELECTIONS.

REFER TO GLAZING ELEVATIONS SHEET FOR DETAILED ELEVATIONS OF EXTERIOR
AND INTERIOR WINDOWS

WHERE OPENINGS ARE SCHEDULED IN SLAB TO BOTTOM OF DECK PARTITION,
AREAS UNDER SILLS MUST BE SEALED TO SLAB.
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